F2300001420

(R	Requestor's Name)
·	
(A	ddress)
(A	(ddress)
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(8	Business Entity Name)
(L	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

800404499208



RECEIVER FILED



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
REFERENCE	: 647360 8312090 Syntiell Man
AUTHORIZATION	: A white been
COST LIMIT	: \$ 35.00

ORDER DATE : March 28, 2023

ORDER TIME : 9:0 AM

ORDER NO. : 617360-001

CUSTOMER NO: 8312090

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BITBUG, INC.

XX CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

·

.

.

FILED

(Title of person signing)

	For		
		2023 APR -4	AM 10: 32
BITBUG, INC.		SPH FTARY	
	Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	" TALL MASSER	<u>er ein</u> te Grinding
	F23000001420		
	Document Number (if known)	_	
Pursuant to the prov	visions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.		
These articles of co-	rrection correct Application By Foreign Corporation		
These articles of co.	(Document Type Being Co	wrected)	[•]
filed with the Dena	rtment of State on		
med with the Depai	(File Date of Document)	·	
Specify the inaccura	acy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
	address was listed incorrectly.		
· · · · ·			
Correct the inaccura	acy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
The principal office a	ddress should be correctly listed as: 1199 SFEDERAL	L HWY STE 393	
Boca Raton, FL	33432		
	······································		
	111/11		
	MPZZAis		
-	(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers	have	
	not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trus other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)		
	······································		
Miguel El Lakkis	Pro	esident	
miguor er canno			

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00